
PROJECT:

DATE/TIME: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 at 10:00 A.M.

LOCATION: Virtual Meeting on Microsoft Teams

NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL
Joined by TEAMS - Video

Len Hunt S.T. Wooten S. T. Wooten Corporation robert.hunt@stwcorp.com
Dean Halstead Parks Land Development (757) 642-2138 deanhalstead@parkslanddev.com
Phillip Crumb Crumb Construction 252-917-7825 PHILLIP@CRUMBCONSTRUCTION.COM
Denver Land McLean Contracting (757) 630-4410 dland@mcleancontracting.com
Jimmy Spivey Barnhill Contracting 252-384-2127 jspivey@barnhillcontracting.com
Robbie Parker FSC II DBA Fred Smith Company 252-207-8180 rparker@fredsmithcompany>net
Dana Scarborough Carolina Marine Structures 252-722-3413 dana@carolinamarinestructures.com
Randy Blanton Chesapeake Armour Stone, 540-361-0384 Randy.blanton@chesapeakearmourstone.com
Shannon Douglas Barnhill Contracting 252-885-0474 sdouglas@barnhillcontracting.com

Joined by TEAMS - Phone
Eric Sawyer Sawyer & Sons 252-394-5153 sawyer2@centurylink.net
Craig Taylor FSC II DBA Fred Smith Company 252-243-4462 craig.taylor@fredsmithcompany.net

NCDOT Staff:
Chris Slachta
Randy Midgett
David Otts
Win Bridgers
Brooks Braswell
Marshall Gill
Paul Williams
Carla Pugh
Mark Winslow
Caleb Sawyer (By TEAMS)
Brandon Tatum (By TEAMS)

NCDOT Division One Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting
DA00634 – Hauling Borrow Material from the Ocracoke Dredge Spoil Site and Dune Reconstruction, in Hyde County 


